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Nertus

https://exaktor.com/en/product/nertus/

e Rocker switch as standard
¢ In three different lengths

e Made in Véarnamo, Sweden
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Nertus is a functional and stylish countertop and under cabinet lighting. The luminaire is available in 3000K or 4000K, three different lengths 600, 900 and 1200mm where rocker
switches are standard on all models. The luminaire is manufactured in Varnamo.
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Variations

E-number
7013655
7013656
7013657
7013658
7013659
7013660

Product name
NERTUS L600 830
NERTUS L900 830
NERTUS L1200 830
NERTUS L600 840
NERTUS L900 840
NERTUS L1200 840

Max. system power (W)

Lumen (Im)
900
1400
1800
900
1400
1800

Colour temperature (K)
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
598x104x25
898x104x25
1198x104x25
598x104x25
898x104x25
1198x104x25

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White

IP-class
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20
P20




